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AMAR JYOTI INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY DR. MANSI MITTAL (PT) 8860028510 mansi.mittal.pt@gmail.com Ms. ANU GUPTA 9873143875 anugupta@ajipt.org
Applied Psychology Unit, Department of PsychologyDr. Gopal Chandra Mahakud 09871803115 gopal1631979@gmail.com Dr. Gopal Chandra Mahakud 09871803115 gopal1631979@gmail.com
Arabic Prof. Naimul Hasan 9818599781 naimulhasanasari@gmail.com Dr. Mohammad Akram 9910205496 mmakram1971@gmail.com
BIOCHEMISTRY Dr. Garima Khare 9810578184 garimakhare@south.du.ac.in Dr. Dau Dayal 9956320874 daudayal@south.du.ac.in
BIOPHYSICS Prof. Manisha Goel 8588839751 manishagoel@south.du.ac.in Dr. Sumit K Chaturvedi 8439331608 schaturvedi@biophysics.du.ac.in
Buddhist Studies Dr. Nirja Sharma 9310403045 nsharma@buddhist.du.ac.in Dr. K. N. Tiwary 9999501831 kamakhyabuddhist@gmail.com 
College of Art Dr. Sumita Kathuia 9811905324 sumitakathuria@hotmail.com Ashok N. Ninawe 8800669822 ashokninawe@gmail.com
Department Continuing Education and Extension Dr. Geeta Mishra 9811124802 mishrageeta09@gmail.com Dr. Rupesh Kumar Gupta 9811990904 gisrs2004@gmail.com
Department of African Studies Prof. (DR). AWUNGSHI YARUINGAM 9654738111 head@as.du.ac.in Ms Tabassum 9650336165 depttafrica9@gmail.com
Department of Botany Dr. Priya Panjabi 9999799009 ppriyagen@yahoo.com Dr. Vibhuti Singh 9560692782 svibhuti8@gmail.com
Department of Chemistry Prof. Rakesh Kumar Sharma 9310050453 Sharmark101@yahoo.com Prof. Rakesh Kumar Sharma 9310050453 Sharmark101@yahoo.com 
Department of Commerce Dr. Sumita Sinku 8574382958 mcomadmission@commerce.du.ac.in Ms. Jyoti 7838147772 jyotikanyal@commerce.du.ac.in
Department of East Asian Studies Prof. Shreeparna Roy 9810585348 shreeparna.roy@gmail.com Dr. Paresh Kumar 9313166288 pkumar37@yahoo.com 
Department of Environmental Studies Prof. R.S.Sharma 9810227222 radheyss26@gmail.com Prof. R.S.Sharma 9810227222 radheyss26@gmail.com
Department of Home Science Dr. Meenal Jain 9999440696 meenal.jain@lic.du.ac.in Dr. Meenal Jain, Dr. Mayanka Gupta 9999440696, 9899966407 meenal.jain@lic.du.ac.in, mayanka.gupta@lic.du.ac.in
Department of Indian Languages and Literary StudiesProf. Venkata Ramaiah Gampa +91 99586 07789 gvramaiah@gmail.com Prof. Ratnottama Das +91 98680 23484 ratnottama@yahoo.com
Department of Mathematics Dr. Ranjana Jain 8800138798 rjain.math@gmail.com Dr. Anupama Panigrahi 9555433125 anupama.panigrahi@gmail.com
Department of Persian Dr. Zayaur Rahman 9818485101 zrahman@persian.du.ac.in Dr. Mehtab Jahan 9717412946 mehtabjahan6@gmail.com
Department of Sanskrit Dr. Avadhesh Pratap Singh 9711260036 asingh445@gmail.com Prof. Ved Prakash Singh 9650550957 vpdindoriya@gmail.com
Department of Social Work, University of DelhiPratap C Behera 9811208496 pcbehera@socialwork.du.ac.in Pratap C Behera 9811208496 pcbehera@socialwork.du.ac.in
Department of Sociology Dr Charu Sawhney +91 95605 98747 csawhney@sociology.du.ac.in Dr Vikramendra Kumar +91 96508 84540 bardhan.vikramendra@gmail.com 
Department of Urdu Prof. Imteyaz Ahmad 9868008294 imteyaz.urdu@gmail.com Prof. Mohammad Kazim 9818543226 kazimdu@gmail.com 
Dr. B.R. Ambekdar Center for Biomedical ResearchProf. Madhu Chopra 9013445500 mchopra@acbr.du.ac.in Dr. Aparna Dixit 9810189197 aparnabanerjeedixit@gmail.com
Durgabai Deshmukh College of Special Education (V.I.)DR. SUDEEP KUMAR DUBEY 8178993244 sudeepku2@gmail.com TEJENDER SINGH BISHT 8287248394 bisht.tejender0008@gmail.com
Electronic Science Prof. Kamlesh Patel 9818031888 kpatel@south.du.ac.in Prof. Kamlesh Patel 9818031888 kpatel@south.du.ac.in
Genetics Prof Tapasya Srivastava 9810777253 tapasya@south.du.ac.in Prof Manoj Prasad 8800184445 manojprasad@south.du.ac.in
Geology Prof. P. P. Chakraborty 9958372502 parthageology@gmail.com Prof. P. P. Chakraborty 9958372502 parthageology@gmail.com
Hindi Prof. Vinod Tiwari 9560236569 tiwarivinod4@gmail.com Dr. Satya Prakash Singh 9811870076 satyaraghuvanshi@gmail.com
HISTORY DR. BHUWAN KUMAR JHA 9973535436 pgadmission@history.du.ac.in DR. BHUWAN KUMAR JHA 9973535436 pgadmission@history.du.ac.in

Institute of Home Economics 1. Dr. Vandana Sabharwal    2. Dr. Divyansha Sharma9871116295      ,      9654512991vandana.sabharwal@ihe.du.ac.in     ,     
divyansha.sharma@ihe.du.ac.in 

Dr. Vandana Sabharwal 9871116295 vandana.sabharwal@ihe.du.ac.in 

Microbiology Prof. Rajeev Kaul 9650745187 rkaul@south.du.ac.in Dr. Vijay Verma 9958362971 vijayverma@south.du.ac.in
Music Dr. Jagbandhu Prasad 9654819295 jagbandhuprasad@gmail.com Dr. Deepak Prakash Dabhade 8888557445 dabhade.deepak20@gmail.com
Philosophy Dr. Aditya Kumar Gupta 9911253955 akgupta@philosophy.du.ac.in Dr. Aditya Kumar Gupta 9911253955 akgupta@philosophy.du.ac.in
Physics & Astrophysics Prof. Sanjay Kumar Chamoli 9999062324 pgadmission@physics.du.ac.in Dr. Vikram Rathee 8950297554 pgadmission@physics.du.ac.in
Plant Molecular Biology Prof. Sanjay Kapoor 9811644436 kapoors@south.du.ac.in Dr. Kamal Kumar 9810918911 kkumar@pmb.du.ac.in
Pulmonary Medicine Sh. Shrikant 8619796966 arvpcidu@gmail.com Sh. Vinay Kumar 9891817090 admnvpci@gmail.com
Punjabi Dr. Yadwinder Singh 70420 73084 yadwinderdu@gmail.com Dr. Yadwinder Singh 70420 73084 yadwinderdu@gmail.com

Department of Computer Science Prof. Vasudha Bhatnagar admission_csdu2025@cs.du.ac.in Dr. Bharti helpdesk_admission_csdu2025@cs.du.ac.in
Germanic and Romance Studies Prof. Ramesh Kumar 9650904163 swamiramesh1@gmail.com Dr. Simpy Sinha 9868585792 simpy.fr@gmail.com

Department of Psychology

Dr. Subhash Meena, M.A. 
Psychology & Dr. Gopal 
Chandra Mahakud, M.A. 
Applied Psychology

7905627776 & 
9871803115

sbhshmeena@yahoo.com & 
gopal1631979@gmail.com

Dr. Subhash Meena, M.A. 
Psychology & Dr. Gopal Chandra 
Mahakud, M.A. Applied Psychology

7905627776 & 9871803115 sbhshmeena@yahoo.com & gopal1631979@gmail.com

Statistics Dr Mahendra Saha 8058636106 drmahendrasaha1981@gmail.com Dr Mahendra Saha 8058636106 drmahendrasaha1981@gmail.com
Department of Library and Information 
Science

Prof. Meera 9818002377 meeradlis@gmail.com Dr. Pinki 8882792060 pinkisha30@gmail.com

English Dr. Nidhi Vats (Convener) 8506893289 nvats@english.du.ac.in Dr. Anshu 8173941872 anshuansh169@gmail.com
Anthropology Prof. R. P. Mitra 9873981315 rpmitra@gmail.com Abigail Lalnuneng 9856183680 abigaillalnuneng@gmail.com
Department of Zoology Prof. Alok Chandra Bharti 8800171246 acbharti@zoology.du.ac.in Dr. Pushp Lata 9990776681 plata@zoology.du.ac.in
Cluster Innovation Centre Dr. Jogeswar S Purohit 9764036065 jspurohit@cic.du.ac.in Ms. Shobha Rai 9718840638 raishobha18@gmail.com
Department of Physical Education & 
Sports Sciences,

Prof. Anil K. Vanaik 9811143339 anilvanaik4@gmail.com Prof. Anil K. Vanaik 9811143339 anilvanaik4@gmail.com

Institute of Informatics & Communication Prof. Sanjeev Singh 9212002844 sanjeev@south.du.ac.in IIC, Office 011-24157397 iicoffice@south.du.ac.in

Linguistics Mamta 9818719869 jnu.mamta@gmail.com Mamta 9818719869 jnu.mamta@gmail.com
Department of Operational Research Prof. Aditi Khanna 9911007707 dr.aditikhanna.or@gmail.com Dr. Shilpi Verma 9899129886 shilpiv@or.du.ac.in

DELHI SCHOOL OF JOURNALISM
DR. MITHILESH KUMAR 
PANDEY

8586877203 mithileshkpandey295@gmail.com MS. SHRIYA GIRI 8960112817 ishruze1@gmail.com

Department of Physiotherapy, PDUNIPPD Roshan Lal Meena 9811368079 roshan7leo@yahoo.com Kusum Sharma 9810158803 kusumsharma930@gmail.com

Institute of Home Economics Prof. Amita Walia 9811201536 amita.walia@ihe.du.ac.in Dr. Reema Chaurasia 9899089444 reema.chaurasia@ihe.du.ac.in
Department of Economics Dr. Satyendra Gupta 9910281771 skg@econdse.org Vikesh Kumar Verma 9205160041 vikesh@econdse.org

EDUCATION

DR. ANATHULA RAGHU 
(B.Ed.), DR PINKAL R. 
CHAUDHARI (M,ED.), DR 
SUDEEP KUMAR DUBEY 
(BED. Visual Impairment- 
DDCSE), Dr. Nazli (B.Ed. 
Intellectual Disability - LIC 
college)

9963223616 (B.Ed.), 
9662378161 (M.Ed.), 
8178993224 (B.ED. 
Visual Impairment), 
7307876544 (B.Ed. 
Intellectual Disability)

doe.du.bed.admission@gmail.com, 
medcieadmission@gmail.com, 
sudeepku2@gmail.com, dr.nazli@lic.du.ac.in

DR. ANATHULA RAGHU (B.Ed.), DR 
PINKAL R. CHAUDHARI (M,ED.), DR 
SUDEEP KUMAR DUBEY (BED. 
Visual Impairment- DDCSE), Dr. 
Nazli (B.Ed. Intellectual Disability - 
LIC college)

9963223616 (B.Ed.), 
9662378161 (M.Ed.), 
8178993224 (B.ED. Visual 
Impairment), 7307876544 
(B.Ed. Intellectual Disability)

doe.du.bed.admission@gmail.com, 
medcieadmission@gmail.com, sudeepku2@gmail.com, 
dr.nazli@lic.du.ac.in

National Institute of Health and Family 
Welfare

Dr. Renu Shahrawat
011- 26165959, 
26166441,26185696 - 
Ext. 230

renu@nihfw.org Dr. Sangita Mishra
011- 26165959, 
26166441,26185696 - Ext. 
381

sangitamishra@nihfw.org

Department of Slavonic & Finno-Ugrian StudiesProf. Ravi Prakash Tekchandanihead@sfus.du.ac.in 9540079735 Prof. Ravi Prakash Tekchandani head@sfus.du.ac.in 9540079735
Hindu Studies Prof. Prerna Malhotra prernamalhotra@english.du.ac.in9868981489 Prof. Prerna Malhotra prernamalhotra@english.du.ac.in9868981489
Department of Geography Prof Anindita Datta head@geography.du.ac.in 9810633776 Prof Anindita Datta head@geography.du.ac.in 9810633776
Department of Political Science Prof. Rekha Saxena head@polscience.du.ac.in9811338591 Prof. Rekha Saxena head@polscience.du.ac.in 9811338591

Lady Irwin College (Home Science) Dr. Anupa Sidhu

director@lic.du.ac.in
anupa_siddhu@rediffmai
l.com 9891106116 Dr. Anupa Sidhu

director@lic.du.ac.in
anupa_siddhu@rediffmail.com 9891106116

Maharishi Valmiki College of Education Ms.Rama Negi
negi09rama@gmail.co
m

8527672028 Ms.Rama Negi negi09rama@gmail.com 8527672028

Faculty of Law Prof. Anju Wali Tikku dean_law@du.ac.in 9810170380 Prof. Anju Wali Tikku dean_law@du.ac.in 9810170380
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